

SC 21 of 2022

CNR No. WBJP090000412022

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 14.12.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Accused is absent and unrepresented.

Ld. PP in charge is absent.

The PO is on transfer vide Hon'ble High Court Memo No. 7806-A dtd
03.12.2022.

The case is adjourned

Fix: 03.03.2023 for appearance and charge.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge, Mal, Jalpaiguri
FTC 2nd, Court, Jalpaiguri.