

SC 21 of 2022

GR 6585/21

Matelli PS Case No. 220/21 dated 08.12.2021

u/s 493/376/313/506 IPC

CNR No. WBJP090000412022

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 07.07.2023

Accused Roshan Oraon is found absent. None appeared for the accused.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Bail bond of the above accused is received. Kept with the record.

Fix **25.08.2023** for appearance.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,

Mal, Jalpaiguri